Due to our commitment to continued product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice. Rev 0  •  2/2026  •  No. 5.6.1
Krowne  •  100 Haul Rd. Wayne, NJ 07470  •  P: (800) 631-0442  •  F: (973) 872-1129  •  support@krowne.com  •  krowne.com
Standard Ice Bins With Cold Plate
Model:
Project:
Item #:
Qty:
Date:

Interior
Dimensions
(C)
Inside Depth
(Liner)
(D)
Ouside
Depth
(E)
Ice
Capacity
(lbs.)
Cold Plate
Circuits
Weight
KR19-18-7 18" 9" 15" x 16" 12" 13-1/2" 55 7 110 lbs.
KR19-24-10 24" 12" 15" x 22" 12" 16-1/2" 75 10 124 lbs.
KR19-30-10 30" 15" 15" x 28" 12" 16-1/2" 90 10 138 lbs.
KR19-36-10 36" 18" 15" x 34" 12" 16-1/2" 110 10 152 lbs.
KR19-42-10 42" 21" 15" x 40" 12" 16-1/2" 130 10 162 lbs.
KR19-48-10 48" 24" 15" x 46" 12" 16-1/2" 150 10 171 lbs.
KR19-18DP-7 18" 9" 15" x 16" 15" 16-1/2" 75 7 119 lbs.
KR19-24DP-10 24" 12" 15" x 22" 15" 19-1/2" 100 10 133 lbs.
KR19-30DP-10 30" 15" 15" x 28" 15" 19-1/2" 125 10 148 lbs.
KR19-36DP-10 36" 18" 15" x 34" 15" 19-1/2" 145 10 162 lbs.
KR19-42DP-10 42" 21" 15" x 40" 15" 19-1/2" 170 10 171 lbs.
KR19-48DP-10 48" 24" 15" x 46" 15" 19-1/2" 195 10 181 lbs.
KR19-24-10
19" 161
8"
361

Interior
Dimensions
(C)
Inside Depth
(Liner)
(D)
Ouside
Depth
(E)
Ice
Capacity
(lbs.)
Cold Plate
Circuits
Weight
KR24-18-7 18" 9" 20" x 16" 12" 16-1/2" 70 7 124 lbs.
KR24-24-10 24" 12" 20" x 22" 12" 16-1/2" 95 10 138 lbs.
KR24-30-10 30" 15" 20" x 28" 12" 16-1/2" 115 10 152 lbs.
KR24-36-10 36" 18" 20" x 34" 12" 16-1/2" 140 10 162 lbs.
KR24-42-10 42" 21" 20" x 40" 12" 16-1/2" 160 10 176 lbs.
KR24-48-10 48" 24" 20" x 46" 12" 16-1/2" 185 10 186 lbs.
KR24-18DP-7 18" 9" 20" x 16" 15" 19-1/2" 90 7 133 lbs.
KR24-24DP-10 24" 12" 20" x 22" 15" 19-1/2" 120 10 148 lbs.
KR24-30DP-10 30" 15" 20" x 28" 15" 19-1/2" 155 10 162 lbs.
KR24-36DP-10 36" 18" 20" x 34" 15" 19-1/2" 185 10 171 lbs.
KR24-42DP-10 42" 21" 20" x 40" 15" 19-1/2" 215 10 186 lbs.
KR24-48DP-10 48" 24" 20" x 46" 15" 19-1/2" 245 10 195 lbs.
KR24-24-10
NOTE: Models KR24-18-7 and KR24-18DP-7 have a 7-Circuit Cold
Plate.
24" Depth Ice Bins (KR24)